Regulations, the equity shares allotted to Mr. Ved
Krishna shall continue to be locked in till the time
such amounts are paid by them.

YASH PAPERS LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT, 2015-16 | 29

v. Identity of the proposed allottees:

 The identity of the beneficial owners of the equity warrants proposed to be allotted is as follows:

vi. Particulars of the proposed allottees:

 The proposed allottee, Mr. Ved Krishna is a Managing Director & Promoter of the Company. He has a rich experience of about 2 decades in Management and administration
of paper Company.

 He is also ex-chairman of Confederation of Indian Industry (C.I.I.), Uttar Pradesh. He has been awarded many awards in the field of Management from some of the prime
institution.

vii. Shareholding Pattern pre and post preferential Offer*

The above shareholding pattern may be changed upon transfer of shares by the existing shareholders of the company from time to time.

*As at 13.11.2015

It Includes conversion of 75,40,000 warrants into 75,40,000 equity shares to be allotted on preferential basis.

Sl. No. Categories of Shareholders
Pre-allotment Shareholding* Post-allotment Shareholding

No. of Shares % to Shares No. of Shares % to Shares

1 Promoters 8337456 30.10 15877456 45.06

2 Mutual Funds and UTI   1000 0.00 1000 0.00

3 Banks, Financial Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Central/ State Government 211121 0.76 211121 0.60

5 Corporate Bodies 689937 2.49 689937 1.96

6 Individuals/ HUF / Trusts 18097666 65.34 18097666 51.35

7 Directors’ Relatives 114585 0.41 114585 0.33

8 Foreign Nationals / NRIs 248235 0.90 248235 0.70

Total 27700000 100.00 35240000 100.00

Identity Category
Pre-Issue
Holding

% of Pre-issue
holding

No. of
warrants to
be allotted

Issue Price
(INR) of equity

warrants

Post-issue
holding

% of Post-issue
holding

VED KRISHNA

S\O LATE MR. KRISHNA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA

YASH PAPERS LIMITED

YASH NAGAR, FAIZABAD - 224135

PAN NO.: AJRPK1551C

Promoter 3434950 12.40% 7540000 ` 15 per equity
warrants

10974950 31.14%

30 | ANNUAL REPORT, 2015-16

YASH PAPERS LIMITED

viii. Proposed time within which the allotment shall
be completed:

 As required under Chapter VII of the Regulations, the
Company shall complete the allotment of warrants